


DATE DAY MEETING TIME

1/7/2021 Thursday Organizational  Meeting 7:00pm

1/21/2021 Thursday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

2/18/2021 Thursday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

3/18/2021 Thursday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

4/15/2021 Thursday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

5/20/2021 Thursday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

6/17/2021 Thursday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

7/15/2021 Thursday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

8/19/2021 Thursday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

9/14/2021* Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

10/19/2021 Tuesday Budget Meeting 7:00pm

10/19/2021 Tuesday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

11/18/2021 Thursday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

12/14/2021 Tuesday District Election 4-9pm

12/16/2021 Thursday Regular Board Meeting 7:30pm

* Due to Yom Kipper on Thursday, 9/16
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